Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Luke Skywalker, Faithful Friend Base Administrator's Tower
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 12
1x 2-1BSurgical Droid [SOR] 1x Shoot First [SOR]
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Repair [SOR]
1x Rebel Pathfinder [SOR] 2x Surprise Strike [SHD]
2x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 2x Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
3x Alliance X-Wing [SOR] 2x Waylay [SOR]
3x LeiaOrgana [SOR] 3x Vanquish [SOR]
3x C-3PO [SOR] UPGRADES
1x Yoda [SOR] .

Count: 4
1x Cloud City Wing Guard [SOR]

1x Resilient [SHD]

1x
1x
3x
3x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

Wing Leader [SOR]

Rogue Operative [SOR] 3x

Luke's Lightsaber [SOR]

Fleet Lieutenant [SOR] SIDEBOARD
Consular Security Force [SOR] Count: 0
General Dodonna [SOR]

System Patrol Craft [SHD]
Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
Vigilant Honor Guards [SOR]
Snowspeeder [SOR]

Chewbacca [SOR]

Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]

Han Solo [SOR]
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